The Series CDT Carbon Dioxide and Temperature Transmitters
accurately monitor the CO2 concentration and temperature in indoor
environments to help achieve energy savings. For increased sensor
accuracy, a single beam dual wavelength non-dispersive infrared
(NDIR) sensor is used to automatically correct the measurement in both
occupied and unoccupied buildings against light source aging effects.
The single beam dual wavelength sensor technology provides the
highest level of accuracy compared to Automatic Baseline Correction

European style wall mount
Duct mountNorth American style wall mount
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CDT: Carbon dioxide/temperature transmitter
RANGE
-2: 0 to 2000 PPM CO2 range
-5: 0 to 5000 PPM CO2 range
TEMPERATURE OUTPUT
0: None
4: 4-20 mA / 0 to (5 or 10) VDC
A: 10 KΩ NTC thermistor type III
B: 10 KΩ NTC thermistor type II
C: 3 KΩ NTC thermistor
D: Pt100 Ω RTD
E: Pt1000 Ω RTD
F: 20 KΩ NTC thermistor
OPTIONS
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-LCD: LCD display (wall only)
-RLY: Relay
-NBC: No buttons (wall only)
CDT -2 N 4
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
CONFIGURATION
N: North American style wall mount
E: European style wall mount
D: Duct mount
CO2
4: 4-20 mA / 0 to (5 or 10) VDC
4 -LCD
ACCESSORIES
Model Description